## 115000090431

(Requ	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ess)	
(Addre	ess)	
(City/S	State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busir	ness Entity Na	me)
(Docu	ment Number)	)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900272594249

05/15/15--01009--008 \*\*125.00

2015 MAY 15 PH 1: OC

NIN S S SOLE

## **COVER LETTER**

	Registration S Division of Co							
SUBJEC	FlowerM:	III LLC						
SUBJEC		Name of L	imited Liabi	lity Company	<del></del>			
The enclo	osed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted	d for filing.				
Please ret	urn all corresp	ondence concerning this	matter to the	following:				
	Nicole A. I	Blake and Don Blake						
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Name of	f Person			-	
	FlowerMill	, LLC						
	<del> </del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Firm/Co	ompany				
	12021 Eva	nshire Court						
			Addı	ress		Eg	- 201	
	Tampa, Flo	orida 33626				i de Angle	2015 MAY	-
	nablake@ea	rthlink.net	City/State ar	nd Zip Code		ASSE	5	
		E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future	annual report notification	on)		70	g save
For further	information c	oncerning this matter, plea	ase call:			LORIDA	100	Hype
	Nicole Blak	e at (	813	679-2892		1.3		
	Nar	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Area Code	Daytime Telephone	Number			
Enclosed	is a check for	the following amount:						
\$125.00 I	Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certif	00 Filing Fee & ied Copy nal copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Fil Certificate Certified C (additional co	of Status opy		
	Regis Divis P.O. I	ng Address tration Section ion of Corporations Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314		Street Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente Tallahassee, FL 3230	r Circle			

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

`	active with the words. Philling	Liability Company,	'L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ΓICLE II - Address:		J 1. J,		
	treet address of the principal of	fice of the Limited L	iability Company is:	
<u>P</u>	rincipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
12021 Evansh	ire Court	12021	Evanshire Court	
C Di i	23636	Tamp	a, Florida 33626	
e Limited Liability Co	ed Agent, Registered Office, & mpany cannot serve as its own lith an active Florida registration	& Registered Agent Registered Agent. Yo	's Signature:	al or
TICLE III - Register e Limited Liability Co ther business entity w	ed Agent, Registered Office, &	& Registered Agent Registered Agent. Yo	's Signature:	2
TICLE III - Register e Limited Liability Co ther business entity w	ed Agent, Registered Office, & mpany cannot serve as its own lith an active Florida registration street address of the registered	& Registered Agent Registered Agent. Yo	's Signature:	EALL STORY
TICLE III - Register e Limited Liability Co ther business entity w	ed Agent, Registered Office, & mpany cannot serve as its own lith an active Florida registration street address of the registered	& Registered Agent Registered Agent. Ye  n.)  agent are:  Name	's Signature:	TAKE TO THE PERSON OF THE PERS
TICLE III - Register e Limited Liability Co ther business entity w	ed Agent, Registered Office, & mpany cannot serve as its own lith an active Florida registration street address of the registered  Nicole A. Blake	& Registered Agent Registered Agent. You  agent are:  Name	's Signature: ou must designate an individu	<u> </u>
TICLE III - Register e Limited Liability Co ther business entity w	ed Agent, Registered Office, & mpany cannot serve as its own lith an active Florida registration street address of the registered  Nicole A. Blake  12021 Evanshire Cour	& Registered Agent Registered Agent. You  agent are:  Name	's Signature: ou must designate an individu	TALLAHAS

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	Nicole A. Blake
AWDK	12021 Evanshire Court
	Tampa, Florida 33626
	Tampa, Florida 00020
AMBR	Don Blake
	12021 Evanshire Court
	Tampa, Florida 33626
(Use attachment if necessary)	
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the d	date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
f an effective date is listed, the date must be	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
ne date of filing.)	
	ot meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
he document's effective date on the Departme	ent of State's records.
DTICLE VI. Other previous if any	
RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	I. no
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: ~	Sai
RECORED SIGNATURY.	
14150	
Signature of o	member or an authorized representative of a member.
	section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document?
	ation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.
constitutes a third de	false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
constitutes a third de	false information submitted in a document to the Department of State gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
constitutes a third de <u>Nicole or Dor</u>	false information submitted in a document to the Department of State gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)  n Blake
constitutes a third de	false information submitted in a document to the Department of State gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)